
Duisburger TT Stadtmeisterschaften
Homberg / 26.08. - 28.08.2022

Platzierungen

Damen A Doppel Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Kathrin Heinrich/Lisa Schreyl Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

2 Ann-Kathrin Koch/Berna Al Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

3 Maron Basse/Svenja Kettler SV Wanheim 1900

4 Martina Obschernikat/Pia-Marie Peters SV Wanheim 1900 / DJK Kaßlerfeld

Damen A Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Kathrin Heinrich Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

2 Berna Al Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

3 Ann-Kathrin Koch Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

4 Lisa Schreyl Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

5 Maron Basse SV Wanheim 1900

5 Martina Obschernikat SV Wanheim 1900

7 Svenja Kettler SV Wanheim 1900

7 Pia-Marie Peters DJK Kaßlerfeld

Herren A Doppel Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Luca Kasper/André Heinrich TTV Falken Rheinkamp

2 Bahadir Secer/Raphael Preuß Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

3 Thorsten Kamp/Nils Kamp TTS Duisburg / TV Angermund

4 Dirk Wächtler/Ken Shimizu PSV Oberhausen

5 Maarten Peltz/Alexander Gebauer TTC Homberg

5 Patrick Reinhardt/Vincent Moj Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

5 Kai-Ole Wolter/Julian Schwarz Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

5 Nils Stoeber/Lars Stoeber Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

9 Can Kara/Julian Beqiri DJK Kaßlerfeld

9 Dominic Hesse/Torben Fischer VfL Rheinhausen

9 Oskar Sobeck/Jan Müllers VfL Rheinhausen

Herren A Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Dirk Wächtler PSV Oberhausen

2 Luca Kasper TTV Falken Rheinkamp

3 Lars Stoeber Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

4 Bahadir Secer Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

5 Nils Kamp TV Angermund

5 Simon Marek VfL Rheinhausen

5 Maarten Peltz TTC Homberg

5 Patrick Reinhardt Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

9 Nils Stoeber Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

9 Kai-Ole Wolter Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

11 Alexander Gebauer TTC Homberg

11 André Heinrich TTV Falken Rheinkamp

11 Vincent Moj Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

11 Raphael Preuß Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

11 Julian Schwarz Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

16 Dominic Hesse VfL Rheinhausen

16 Thorsten Kamp TTS Duisburg

16 Benedikt Maxelon VfL Rheinhausen

16 Jan Müllers VfL Rheinhausen

16 Oskar Sobeck VfL Rheinhausen
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Duisburger TT Stadtmeisterschaften
Homberg / 26.08. - 28.08.2022

Platzierungen

Herren B Doppel Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Thorsten Kamp/Stefan Kurras TTS Duisburg

2 Oskar Sobeck/Jan Müllers VfL Rheinhausen

3 Michael Peltz/Andre Buunk TTC Homberg

4 Yannik Quindeau/Benedikt Maxelon DJK Buchholz / VfL Rheinhausen

5 Torben Fischer/Kai Fischer VfL Rheinhausen

5 Evgenij Bessonov/Dominic Hesse TTC Bottrop 47 / VfL Rheinhausen

5 Thomas Cremers/Oliver Müller VfL Rheinhausen / GSV Moers

5 Andreas  Wenz /Holger Strohschein TTC Homberg

9 Rene Vollack/Julian Beqiri DJK Kaßlerfeld

9 Holger Krebs/Bernhard Deutsch TTV BW Neudorf

9 Benjamin Ott/Efkan Dink Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

9 Emre Ayar/Can Kara DJK Kaßlerfeld

9 Frank Dietsch/Manuel Leissing DJK Buchholz / TTV Hamborn 2010

9 Michael Enzi/Jens Spiegelberg DJK Kaßlerfeld / TTV BW Neudorf

Herren B Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Simon Marek VfL Rheinhausen

2 Jan Müllers VfL Rheinhausen

3 Frank Dietsch DJK Buchholz

4 Benedikt Maxelon VfL Rheinhausen

5 Evgenij Bessonov TTC Bottrop 47

5 Andre Buunk TTC Homberg

5 Michael Peltz TTC Homberg

5 Yannik Quindeau DJK Buchholz

9 Thomas Cremers VfL Rheinhausen

9 Efkan Dink Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

9 Thorsten Kamp TTS Duisburg

9 Stefan Kurras TTS Duisburg

9 Manuel Leissing TTV Hamborn 2010

9 Oliver Müller GSV Moers

9 Holger Strohschein TTC Homberg

9 Andreas  Wenz TTC Homberg

17 Emre Ayar DJK Kaßlerfeld

17 Julian Beqiri DJK Kaßlerfeld

17 Torben Fischer VfL Rheinhausen

17 Dominic Hesse VfL Rheinhausen

17 Holger Krebs TTV BW Neudorf

17 Benjamin Ott Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

17 Oskar Sobeck VfL Rheinhausen

17 Rene Vollack DJK Kaßlerfeld

25 Bernhard Deutsch TTV BW Neudorf

25 Michael Enzi DJK Kaßlerfeld

25 Kai Fischer VfL Rheinhausen

25 Can Kara DJK Kaßlerfeld

25 Jens Spiegelberg TTV BW Neudorf

2 / 8MKTT (c)    -    29.08.2022



Duisburger TT Stadtmeisterschaften
Homberg / 26.08. - 28.08.2022

Platzierungen

Herren C Doppel Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Torben Fischer/Kai Fischer VfL Rheinhausen

2 Daniel Rohfleisch/Hendrik Seifert VfL Rheinhausen

3 Can Kara/Julian Beqiri DJK Kaßlerfeld

4 Dirk Scholz/Olaf Strauss TTV BW Neudorf

5 Christian Unger/Idriz Babaj TTS Duisburg

5 Heiko Hinkelmann/Günther Grundmann Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

5 Fabian Nühnen /Kevin Hirsch Sportfreunde Walsum

5 Wolfgang Damaschke/Rolf Steinfort TTS Duisburg

9 Melih Ürkmez/Emre Ayar DJK Kaßlerfeld

9 Maik Voß/Michael Enzi DJK Kaßlerfeld

9 Tino Caporale/Jonas Lerner TTV Hamborn 2010 / VfL Rheinhausen

9 Günther Bröckl/Sorin Vieru ETuS Bissingheim

Herren C Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jonas Lerner VfL Rheinhausen

2 Ken Shimizu PSV Oberhausen

3 Can Kara DJK Kaßlerfeld

4 Kai Fischer VfL Rheinhausen

5 Idriz Babaj TTS Duisburg

5 Torben Fischer VfL Rheinhausen

5 Fabian Nühnen Sportfreunde Walsum

5 Daniel Rohfleisch VfL Rheinhausen

9 Wolfgang Damaschke TTS Duisburg

9 Heiko Hinkelmann Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

9 Kevin Hirsch Sportfreunde Walsum

9 Hendrik Seifert VfL Rheinhausen

13 Emre Ayar DJK Kaßlerfeld

13 Julian Beqiri DJK Kaßlerfeld

13 Tino Caporale TTV Hamborn 2010

13 Janik Steigenhöfer TTC Homberg

13 Rolf Steinfort TTS Duisburg

13 Christian Unger TTS Duisburg

19 Michael Enzi DJK Kaßlerfeld

19 Günther Grundmann Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

19 Dirk Scholz TTV BW Neudorf

19 Melih Ürkmez DJK Kaßlerfeld

19 Sorin Vieru ETuS Bissingheim

19 Maik Voß DJK Kaßlerfeld

25 Günther Bröckl ETuS Bissingheim

25 Olaf Strauss TTV BW Neudorf
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Duisburger TT Stadtmeisterschaften
Homberg / 26.08. - 28.08.2022

Platzierungen

Hobby Damen/Herren  Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Chao Shang DJK Kaßlerfeld

2 Heinrich Maxelon VfL Rheinhausen

3 André Haasters VfL Rheinhausen

4 Christoph Wiechert Vereinslos

5 Ahmed Aydemir DJK Kaßlerfeld

5 Susanne Laur VfL Rheinhausen

5 Gisela Siebert TV Kaldenhausen

5 Ramazan Vural VfL Rheinhausen

9 Leon Henkel DJK Kaßlerfeld

9 Klaus Laur VfL Rheinhausen

9 Tobias Siebe VfL Rheinhausen

9 Bilal Vural VfL Rheinhausen

13 Nicole Gawlik TV Kaldenhausen

13 Jürgen Kimmer VfL Rheinhausen

13 Melanie Krug TV Kaldenhausen

13 Birigt Viol TV Kaldenhausen

Hobby Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Heinrich Maxelon/Olaf Muschiolik VfL Rheinhausen

2 André Haasters/Jürgen Kimmer VfL Rheinhausen

3 Ahmed Aydemir/Leon Henkel DJK Kaßlerfeld

4 Klaus Laur/Susanne Laur VfL Rheinhausen

5 Nicole Gawlik/Melanie Krug TV Kaldenhausen

5 Christoph Wiechert/Tobias Siebe Vereinslos / VfL Rheinhausen

5 Gisela Siebert/Birigt Viol TV Kaldenhausen

5 Bilal Vural/Ramazan Vural VfL Rheinhausen

Jungen 11 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Simon Meyer/Max Kurras TV Kaldenhausen / TTS Duisburg

2 Maurice Elsner/Bashar Attal VfL Rheinhausen

3 Louis Schultz/Bent Altenschmidt TV Kaldenhausen

4 Aleks Stancevic/Emir Aktürk DJK Kaßlerfeld

Jungen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Darijan Halilovic Sterkrade-Nord

2 Max Kurras TTS Duisburg

3 Maurice Elsner VfL Rheinhausen

4 Bent Altenschmidt TV Kaldenhausen

5 Bashar Attal VfL Rheinhausen

5 Louis Schultz TV Kaldenhausen

7 Simon Meyer TV Kaldenhausen

7 Aleks Stancevic DJK Kaßlerfeld

9 Emir Aktürk DJK Kaßlerfeld
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Duisburger TT Stadtmeisterschaften
Homberg / 26.08. - 28.08.2022

Platzierungen

Jungen 13 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Konrad Kerkewitz/Lukas Gothe Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

2 Ruben Holtmann/Tom Griguszies VfL Rheinhausen / TTC Homberg

3 Darijan Halilovic/Toni Commatteo Sterkrade-Nord / TTC Homberg

4 Mael Lange-Böhmer/Ben Schwörer TTC Homberg

5 Noah Ganouini/Paul Debicki TV Kaldenhausen

5 Luca Frahm/Henri Gosewinkel VfL Rheinhausen

5 Chen Ye Li/Timor Yilmaz DJK Kaßlerfeld

9 Teo Haas/Noel Brysch TV Kaldenhausen / VfL Rheinhausen

9 David Hein/Joshua Schmidt TV Kaldenhausen

Jungen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Darijan Halilovic Sterkrade-Nord

2 Konrad Kerkewitz Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

3 Lukas Gothe Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

4 Ruben Holtmann VfL Rheinhausen

5 Luca Frahm VfL Rheinhausen

5 Tom Griguszies TTC Homberg

5 Teo Haas TV Kaldenhausen

5 Mael Lange-Böhmer TTC Homberg

9 Noel Brysch VfL Rheinhausen

9 Toni Commatteo TTC Homberg

9 Henri Gosewinkel VfL Rheinhausen

9 Ben Schwörer TTC Homberg

13 Paul Debicki TV Kaldenhausen

13 Chen Ye Li DJK Kaßlerfeld

13 Joshua Schmidt TV Kaldenhausen

13 Timor Yilmaz DJK Kaßlerfeld

17 Noah Ganouini TV Kaldenhausen

17 David Hein TV Kaldenhausen

Jungen 15 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Bilal Vural/Jonas Lerner VfL Rheinhausen

2 Tom Griguszies/Eric Christian Ionescu TTC Homberg

3 Lukas Gothe/Jannis Berger Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95 / TTC Homberg

4 Mael Lange-Böhmer/Ben Schwörer TTC Homberg

5 Jason Vierbaum/Finn Rinsche TTC Homberg

5 Damian Schlienkamp/Luca Weiss VfL Rheinhausen

Jungen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jonas Lerner VfL Rheinhausen

2 Lukas Gothe Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

3 Tom Griguszies TTC Homberg

4 Mael Lange-Böhmer TTC Homberg

5 Eric Christian Ionescu TTC Homberg

5 Ben Schwörer TTC Homberg

7 Finn Rinsche TTC Homberg

7 Bilal Vural VfL Rheinhausen

7 Luca Weiss VfL Rheinhausen

10 Jannis Berger TTC Homberg

10 Damian Schlienkamp VfL Rheinhausen

10 Jason Vierbaum TTC Homberg
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Duisburger TT Stadtmeisterschaften
Homberg / 26.08. - 28.08.2022

Platzierungen

Jungen 19 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Nils Kamp/Juri Kress TV Angermund / TTC Homberg

2 Timur Saracbasi/Talha Özcan Sportfreunde Walsum

3 Riyad Faquiri/Ali Zolfaghari Sportfreunde Walsum

4 Hendrik Seifert/Nico Henkel VfL Rheinhausen

5 Memedali Memedov/Lukas Gothe Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

5 Jonas Lerner/Paul Lebenicnik VfL Rheinhausen

5 Marco Marczak/Abdulkader Tarabishi Sportfreunde Walsum / Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

Jungen 19 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Nils Kamp TV Angermund

2 Jonas Lerner VfL Rheinhausen

3 Talha Özcan Sportfreunde Walsum

4 Hendrik Seifert VfL Rheinhausen

5 Lukas Gothe Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

5 Marco Marczak Sportfreunde Walsum

5 Timur Saracbasi Sportfreunde Walsum

5 Ali Zolfaghari Sportfreunde Walsum

9 Riyad Faquiri Sportfreunde Walsum

9 Nico Henkel VfL Rheinhausen

9 Memedali Memedov Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

9 Abdulkader Tarabishi Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

13 Juri Kress TTC Homberg

13 Paul Lebenicnik VfL Rheinhausen

Mädchen 11/13 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Leona Zogaj/Zoey Ziemer DJK Kaßlerfeld / TV Kaldenhausen

2 Ela Bagci/Ilka Honekamp SV Wanheim 1900

Mädchen 11/13 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Leona Zogaj DJK Kaßlerfeld

2 Zoey Ziemer TV Kaldenhausen

3 Ela Bagci SV Wanheim 1900

4 Ilka Honekamp SV Wanheim 1900

5 Ceylin Aktürk DJK Kaßlerfeld

Mädchen 15 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Emily Krämer/Elisabeth Radtke SV Wanheim 1900

2 Sherina Nebreklijevic/Leona Zogaj DJK Kaßlerfeld

3 Elif Bagci/Liva Atik SV Wanheim 1900

4 Dorina Nagel/Vivien Löser Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

Mädchen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Elisabeth Radtke SV Wanheim 1900

2 Emily Krämer SV Wanheim 1900

3 Leona Zogaj DJK Kaßlerfeld

4 Elif Bagci SV Wanheim 1900

5 Liva Atik SV Wanheim 1900

5 Dorina Nagel Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

7 Vivien Löser Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

7 Sherina Nebreklijevic DJK Kaßlerfeld
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Duisburger TT Stadtmeisterschaften
Homberg / 26.08. - 28.08.2022

Platzierungen

Mädchen 19 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Elisabeth Radtke/Fabienne Hälker SV Wanheim 1900

2 Lisa Schreyl/Pia-Marie Peters Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95 / DJK Kaßlerfeld

Mädchen 19 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Lisa Schreyl Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

2 Fabienne Hälker SV Wanheim 1900

3 Elisabeth Radtke SV Wanheim 1900

4 Pia-Marie Peters DJK Kaßlerfeld

Senioren 40 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Andre Buunk TTC Homberg

2 Marco Seifert TV Traar

3 Benjamin Ott Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

Senioren 50 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Harald Clouth/Efkan Dink TTC Homberg / Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

2 Dirk Fischer/Thomas Cremers VfL Rheinhausen

Senioren 50 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Dirk Fischer VfL Rheinhausen

2 Efkan Dink Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

3 Thomas Cremers VfL Rheinhausen

4 Harald Clouth TTC Homberg

Senioren 60 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Volker Herbst ESV Großenbaum

2 Andreas  Wenz TTC Homberg

3 Dietmar Böse TTS Duisburg

Senioren 70 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Gernot Tebel/Ingo Höppner VfL Rheinhausen

2 Holger Strohschein/Kurt Kneffel TTC Homberg / ETuS Bissingheim

3 Peter Koy/Horst Ueberhoff ETuS Bissingheim

4 Bernhard Deutsch/Joachim Feige TTV BW Neudorf

Senioren 70 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Gernot Tebel VfL Rheinhausen

2 Ingo Höppner VfL Rheinhausen

3 Holger Strohschein TTC Homberg

4 Peter Koy ETuS Bissingheim

5 Joachim Feige TTV BW Neudorf

5 Kurt Kneffel ETuS Bissingheim

7 Bernhard Deutsch TTV BW Neudorf

7 Horst Ueberhoff ETuS Bissingheim
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Duisburger TT Stadtmeisterschaften
Homberg / 26.08. - 28.08.2022

Platzierungen

Senioren Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Dietmar Böse/Volker Herbst TTS Duisburg / ESV Großenbaum

2 Andre Buunk/Andreas  Wenz TTC Homberg
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